17 Eyliil 2023 Pazar

4. Kosu Saat:15:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 IRON SKY({4)

2 HUMAN TORCH(3)

3 THE BESTRUNNING(8)
4 UYANIS ANADOLU(9)
5 NMRCINO(5)

6 NATIVE SPIRIT(6)

7 DAYWALKER(2)

8 PEKERIM10)

9 SERBESTHAN(7)

10 BABAISKENDER(1)

Yas
2yde

2yde
2yae
2yde
2yde
2yde
2yde
2ydd
2yde

2yde

Yarns Sonuglari

1.)120.000 &
1.)34.500 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
MYBOYCHARLEE (IRE) - AL JAWHARA

TIZWAY (USA) - SLK RANSOM (USA)
MAVI KUVBAL - MYSTERY STAR
AUTHORZED (IRE) - MY BIANCA
GRAYSTORM- KALILA
AUTHORZED (IRE) - BERNCE
TIZWAY (USA) - LADY MARTA (USA)
BODEVESTER (USA) - BATMAC
TOROK (IRE) - RIVEYSA

KIRDEMIRKIR - LAISSEZ PASSER

Maiden
2.)48.000 v
2.)13.800 ¢

Siklet Jokey
57 EAKTUG

57 AKURSUN
55 E.GlzIK

57 MGICEK

57 G.KOCAKAYA
57 E.CANKAYA
57 MKAYA

55 ASOZEN

57 H.CizIK

57 MER.CELIK

GANYAN(@) 2,30 4, IKILi(3/4) 25,35 , SIRALI IKiLi(4/3) 38,70 +, 3. CIFTE(6/4) 8,40 ©

57 kg,

3.)24.000 ¢
3.)6.900 ¢

Sahip Antrenorii
AHAL.CELAOGLU H.N.DERRE

N. ARI. KURTEL H.YUZBASI
BIH. ATAC ZB.DURGUN
T.iZZ AKSOY ATEPEBASI
GOK. OZKAN TSIT

AYD. USTUNDAG E.USLU

N. ARI. KURTEL H.YUZBASI
KAD. BATMACI F.SERINTURK
HAK. SERBEST ASERBEST
ABD. YAZAR ALI GiZIK

Derece

1.39.66

1.40.91

1.40.97

1.41.38

14146

141.91

1.42.36

14249

144.71

1.47.20

istanbul Hipdromu (69. Yans Giinii)

1600 Cim
4.)12.000 £
4)3450¢
Gny AGF St Fark GCk. HP
230 24.18(1) 6 8Boy
415 4994) 9 YarmBoy
10,10 4.48(6) 7 2,5Boy 5 boy 35
13,65 3.11(8) 5 YarmBoy
240 2154(2) 10
3315 12909) 3
415 7.784) 1
1,50 2056(3) 4 60 metre 37
9,75 375(7) 8 5 boy 26
715 831(5) 2 8 boy 41



